
CK-CK ( 1 : 18 )

CP-CP ( 1 : 18 )

CK

CK

CP CP

Project number Drawing number:
Page (Pages)

Drawing name:

Checked:

Date:

Scale:

Revision:

Designed:

Date:

-

-

-

 

1 : 18

 

 

 

-

Kadri Kaaret

19.08.2016

1  / 2 

karderoob 1104

2
4
7
9

6
1
3

1104

2
5

3
0
0

1
8

500

482

1
1
7
5

3
9
3

7
5

1099

543 543

537537

5
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

7
8

1099

1099



CL-CL ( 1:10 )

CL CL

Project number Drawing number:
Page (Pages)

Drawing name:

Checked:

Date:

Scale:

Revision:

Designed:

Date:

-

-

-

 

1:10

 

 

 

-

Kadri Kaaret

19.08.2016

2  / 2 

karderoob 1104

SK1

SK1_MIR

ST1

Esiplaat

SP1

537

494

4
5
0

12

1
2

2
0
0

1
8
6
,
5

1
8
6
,
5

450

2
0
0

Riiul2

Riiul3

Riiul4

sahtel

nurk

riidepuu_toru_kandur riidepuu_toru

v_sein

nurk

Puitsahtli liugur 450 mm, HÄFELE


